40TH ANNUAL APRIL FOOLSRALLYE
April 4, 2004
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Results
CLUB

NAVIGATOR CLUB

MASTER EXPERT CLASS

Peter Wilbur

Jeff Trimble
Dennis Sturdevant
Charles Seeley
Judy Stocker

Jeff Reynolds
Doug Slusher

Blain Hendrix
Warren Hardaker
Wes Hardaker
Lee Sutton
Wayne Gordon

Peter Soper
Phil Reichardt
Andy Olsten
Emi Manning
Mike Davis

Mark Pfitzner

Jack Holdaway
Frank Schirado
David Thistlethwaite

Mike Hayden
Matt Samuelson
Kurt Housh
Frank Schirado
Bill McNicholas
Bob Newman
Terry Eaton
Steve Lehmann
George Chalfant

SCCA
TRC

SSCC
E=MC2
E=MC2
MRA

Mike Seibel

Bill Jonesi TRC
Carol Sturdevant

Alan Brandt SSCC
Andy Stocker E=MC2
Judy Reynolds E=MC2
Rich Slusher MRA

EXPERT CLASS

ESCA
E=MC2
E=MC2
CSCC
SSCC

Austin Hendrix

Nancy Hardaker E=MC2
Morley Hardaker E=MC2
Debbie Cunningham CSCC
Cynthia Scarborough

SENIOR CLASS

TRC

E=MC2
TRC

Jazne Barker TRC
Brent Sturdevant

Peter Olsten

Mark Manning E=MC2
Heidi Davis TRC

NOVICE CLASS

MOASF
TRC

Jo Miles
Claire Talman MOASF
Rena Schirado $

Carol Thistlethwaite TRC

BEGINNER CLASS

MOASF
NBBCC
JAG
ESCA

NBBCC
BMWCCA

Beth Devlin

Kevin Stevenson

Steve Plath NBBCC
Maria Velasco

Marilyn McNicholas JAG

Debi Newman

Micki Eaton ESCA
Diana Duncan NBBCC
Marty Chalfant

716
706
706
700
696
686
649

706*
676
676
620
583

630*
620
619
610
603

579

493
486

570*
570*
547

513
509
396
370
296



40TH ANNUAL APRIL FOOLSRALLYE
Results (Con't)

FIRST TIMER CLASS

1 13 Donad Laird wcCC David Volk 449*
2. 6 Joan Daton MOASF & NCM Rob Ddlton 440*
3. 32 Alan Schnellerup Lois Schnellerup 440*
4 17 Art Reichert ESCA Elaine Reichert 380*
5 34 Al Strohecker Mary Strocherker 360*
6 25 Lloyd Nolan JAG Jose GuerrerQ ZONC 316*

All profitsfrom thisrallyewill go CANINE COM PANIONS.

ESCA WOULD LIKE TO THANK YOU ALL FOR RUNNING OUR RALLYE.
WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED IT.

If you would liketo receive your flyer asan e-mail, just send your e-mail
addressto < thebeard@sonic.net >

Christmas Tree Award by Northern California Sports Car Council
Poker Award Winner

Welcome to the next higher class

ALL FIRST TIMERS ARE NOW BEGINNERS

A H

BMWCCA BMW Car Club of America

CSCC Competition Sorts Car Club
E=MC2 European Motor Car Club
ESCA Empire Sports Car Association
JAG Jaguar Associates Group
MOASF Mini Ownersof San Francisco
MRA Marin Rallye Association
NCM Nor-Cal Mini's

NBBCC North Bay British Car Club
SCCA Sports Car Club of America
SSCC Silverado Sports Car Club
TRC The Rallye Club

WCC Wine Country Cruisers
ZONC Z Ownersof Northern California

SCA also sponsors Autocrosses, Tours, and other events. If you are interested in learning more about ESC
gase come to our meetings, which are held at the ROUND TABLE PIZZA PARLOR 1003 Guerneville Road
ANTA ROSA on the 1st and 3rd TUESDAY of each month, at 8pm. Our next meeting is TUESDAY At
th. EVERYONE ISWELCOME.

ESCA EVENT & INFORMATION HOT LINE 1S (707) 573-6007
1e April Fools Rallye Web Siteis: http://www.sonic.net/~thebeard/

1e ESCA Web Siteis. http://www.empiresportscar.org/

hot linefor other rallyesis: http://www.geocities.com/therallyeclub



